Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.58
2:24.49
2:28.34
2:30.31
2:47.56
2:49.07
2:51.06
2:55.99
3:01.80
3:03.75
3:18.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.34
2:30.31
2:24.49
2:23.58
2:47.56
2:49.07
2:51.06
2:55.99
3:03.75
3:01.80
3:18.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

473
464
429
412
297
290
280
257
233
225
178

WA Pts

429
412
464
473
297
290
280
257
225
233

178

Round

F
H
H

I M

Round

H
F
H

Date

07/01/17
12/02/17
15/02/20
19/04/19
29/03/13
15/12/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
22/04/11
10/07/11
03/04/10

Date

15/02/20
19/04/19
12/02/17
07/01/117
29/03/13
15/12/12
14/01/12
26/11/11
10/07/11
22/04/11
03/04/10

Meet

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker

Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker

Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Norwich
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Portsmouth
Hengrove Park
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat

Co Norwich
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Havant & Wat

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



