Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nounu	Dale	Weet	venue	Ciub Swain Onder	Level
2:23.58	473	F	07/01/17	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove Park		3
2:24.49	464	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	1
2:28.34	429	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:30.31	412	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:47.56	297	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:49.07	290	F	15/12/12	Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:51.06	280	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:55.99	257	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
3:01.80	233	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
3:03.75	225	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	3
3:18.89	178		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.34	429	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
2:30.31	412	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:24.49	464	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Havant & Wat	1
2:23.58	473	F	07/01/17	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove Park		3
2:47.56	297	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:49.07	290	F	15/12/12	Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:51.06	280	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:55.99	257	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
3:03.75	225	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	3
3:01.80	233	Н	22/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
3:18.89	178		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1